Kendriya Vidyalaya Fees Structure

Particulars	Fees
Registration Fees	Rs. 100/-
Admission Fees	Rs. 25/-
Tuition Fees	Rs. 200/- Per Month (for male students of class 9th to 10th only)
	Rs. 300/- Per Month (for male students of class 11th to 12th (Comm & Humanities))
	Rs. 400/- Per Month (for male students of class 11th to 12th (science students))
Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi Fund	Rs. 500/- per month(1st-10th and for 11th-12th comm & Humanities) Rs. 500/- per month(11th-12th Science)
Computer Fees	Rs. 100/- per month(for 1st to 12th)

Rs150 /- per month (for Computer Science Students class 11th and 12th science)